
S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

1 BTECH/10143/23 Akanksha Kirti Lakra  AI203 MATHEMATICS FOR DATA SCIENCE 231

2 BTECH/10832/23 Mahek  Mazumdar AI203 MATHEMATICS FOR DATA SCIENCE 231

3 BTECH/10143/23 Akanksha Kirti Lakra  AI203 MATHEMATICS FOR DATA SCIENCE 231

4 BTECH/10832/23 Mahek  Mazumdar AI203 MATHEMATICS FOR DATA SCIENCE 231

5 BTECH/10383/23 Vividh  Yadav AI205 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 231

6 BTECH/10078/22 Juhi  Hansda AI305 DEEP LEARNING 231

7 BTECH/10352/22 Akash  Tiwari AI305 DEEP LEARNING 231

8 BARCH/10024/22 Naima Firdaush Faiza AR203 CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 231

9 BARCH/10024/22 Naima Firdaush Faiza AR203 CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 231

10 BARCH/10013/22 Adrita  Dey AR252 BUILDING SERVICES - II (ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING) 231

11 BARCH/10016/22 Shatakshi  AR252 BUILDING SERVICES - II (ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING) 231

12 BARCH/10013/22 Adrita  Dey AR252 BUILDING SERVICES - II (ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING) 231

13 BARCH/10016/22 Shatakshi  AR252 BUILDING SERVICES - II (ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING) 231

14 BARCH/10037/20 Annu  Tigga AR301 ACOUSTICS 231

15 BARCH/10037/20 Annu  Tigga AR301 ACOUSTICS 231

16 MUP/10010/23 SHISHIR ANURAG XALXO AR657 URBAN DESIGN 231

17 MUP/10010/23 SHISHIR ANURAG XALXO AR657 URBAN DESIGN 231

18 BMLT/020/23 ANANT GEORGE BHUINYA BMT407 PARASITOLOGY AND CYTOLOGY 231

TIME: 10.00 AM                                               

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT, BIT MESRA

          SEATING PLAN FOR MAKE UP EXAMINATION SP/2025
DATE OF EXAMINATION: 26.05.2025 

CANDIDATE MUST BRING  REGISTRATION SLIP WITHOUT WHICH THEY WILL NOT BE PERMITTED
 TO ENTER THE EXAMINATION HALL



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

19 MCA/10011/24 Nikhil Bhaskar Kandulna CA403 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 231

20 MCA/10015/24 Prince  Kumar CA403 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 231

21 MCA/10023/24 Pawan  Tirkey CA403 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 231

22 MCA/10033/24 Pratik Kumar Bhagat CA417 THEORY OF COMPUTATION 231

23 MCA/10044/24 Amol  Singh CA417 THEORY OF COMPUTATION 231

24 MCA/10048/24 Manish Kumar Sharma CA417 THEORY OF COMPUTATION 231

25 MCA/10065/24 Abhivrat  Singh CA417 THEORY OF COMPUTATION 231

26  MCA/10073/24 Dheeraj  Kumar CA417 THEORY OF COMPUTATION 231

27 BTECH/10056/21 Adarsh  Abhijeet CE304 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 231

1 BTECH/10163/23 Ashish Anand Kujur  CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

2 BTECH/10384/22 Piyush  Oraon CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

3 BTECH/10410/22 Amartya  Abhyankar CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

4 BTECH/10480/22 Hitesh  A CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

5 BTECH/10565/22 Anupam  Bara CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

6 BTECH/10704/22 Subhan Shankar p CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

7 BTECH/10718/22 Sanjay Sudhir Thakur CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

8 BTECH/10772/22 Vivek Kumar Rajak CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

9 BTECH/10822/22 Animesh Kumar Mishra CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

10 BTECH/10831/22 Nethavath  Naveen CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

11 BTECH/10832/22 Yelikicherla  Prasanth CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

12 BTECH/10864/23 Subham  Giri CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

13 BTECH/10912/23 Harsh  Paswan CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

14 BTECH/10936/22 Himanshu Kr Pathak CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

15 BTECH/10949/22 Nishant  Kumar CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

16 BTECH/10960/23 Sneha  Mukherjee CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237

17 BTECH/10971/22 Kanak  Bharti CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 237



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

18 BTECH/10039/21 Anubhav  Marandi CL337 CHEMICAL PROCESS TECHNOLOGY 237

19 BTECH/10157/22 Aditya  Prakash CL337 CHEMICAL PROCESS TECHNOLOGY 237

20 BTECH/10389/22 Avinash  Kumar CL337 CHEMICAL PROCESS TECHNOLOGY 237

21 BTECH/10641/22 Harsh  Kumar CL337 CHEMICAL PROCESS TECHNOLOGY 237

22 BTECH/10765/21 Adarsh  Kumar CL337 CHEMICAL PROCESS TECHNOLOGY 237

23 BTECH/10965/22 Aditi  Dey CL337 CHEMICAL PROCESS TECHNOLOGY 237

24 IMH/10032/23 Harsha P U  MA109 MATRIX THEORY 237

25 IMH/10043/22 Harsh  Verma MA202 MODERN ALGEBRA 237

1 BTECH/10464/22 Shekhar  Munda PH113 PHYSICS 236

2 BTECH/10832/23 Mahek  Mazumdar PH113 PHYSICS 236

3 BTECH/10837/22 Shaik Saifuddin Khadir PH113 PHYSICS 236

4 BTECH/10904/23 Venkat Saahit Kamu PH113 PHYSICS 236

5 BTECH/10117/22 Harsh  Verma PH113 PHYSICS 236

6 BTECH/10528/22 Akhileshwar  Pathak PH113 PHYSICS 236

7 BTECH/10652/22 Prabhutva  Verma PH113 PHYSICS 236

8 BTECH/10783/22 Raj  Lakra PH113 PHYSICS 236

9 BTECH/10008/22 Haider Ali Rizvi PH113 PHYSICS 236

10 BTECH/10673/22 Prajwal Avinash Salvi PH113 PHYSICS 236

11 BTECH/10697/22 Dayit  Biswas PH113 PHYSICS 236

12 BTECH/10447/22 Kumar  Shubham PH113 PHYSICS 236

13 BTECH/10578/22 Aditya  Raj PH113 PHYSICS 236

14 BTECH/10665/23 Tamarapalli Megan Madhu Mohan Naidu PH113 PHYSICS 236

15 BTECH/10727/23 Tholem  Vikas PH113 PHYSICS 236

16 BTECH/10251/23 Anuska  Mala PH113 PHYSICS 236

17 BTECH/10294/23 Sneha  Kerai PH113 PHYSICS 236

18 BTECH/10538/22 Banoth Rameshwar Nayak PH113 PHYSICS 236



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

19 BTECH/10571/23 Aadarsh  Sinha PH113 PHYSICS 236

20 BTECH/10644/23 Avinash Kumar Lohra  PH113 PHYSICS 236

21 BTECH/10724/23 Aditya  Gupta PH113 PHYSICS 236

22 BTECH/10824/23 Nallabothula Ramcharan Teja  PH113 PHYSICS 236

23 BTECH/10777/23 Bhavesh Kumar Badoliya  PH113 PHYSICS 236

24 BTECH/10132/23 Nidhi  Bhagat PH113 PHYSICS 236

25 BTECH/10217/23 Anshu Priya Munda  PH113 PHYSICS 236

26 BTECH/10237/23 Sourav  Oraon PH113 PHYSICS 236

27 BTECH/10267/23 Sujay Ayush Xalxo  PH113 PHYSICS 236

28 BTECH/10304/23 Rajiv  Kumar PH113 PHYSICS 236

29 BTECH/10540/23 Nikhil  Anand PH113 PHYSICS 236

30 BTECH/10739/23 Ashish  Topno PH113 PHYSICS 236

31 BTECH/10746/23 Saurabh  Oraon PH113 PHYSICS 236

32 BTECH/10898/23 PRATHAM   Sekseria PH113 PHYSICS 236

33 BTECH/10911/23 Sneha  Samant PH113 PHYSICS 236

34 BTECH/10990/23 Sadique  Rahmani PH113 PHYSICS 236

35 BTECH/10995/23 Ishaan  Prasad PH113 PHYSICS 236

36 BTECH/10322/24 Neeraj  Kumar PH24101 PHYSICS 236

37 BTECH/10936/24 ASHISH  BILUNG PH24101 PHYSICS 236

38 BTECH/11066/24 Arpit  Raj PH24101 PHYSICS 236

39 BTECH/10050/24 Sucharita  Chakraborty PH24101 PHYSICS 236

40 BTECH/10095/24 Akanksha  Priya PH24101 PHYSICS 236

41 BTECH/11109/24 Adyant  Choudhary PH24101 PHYSICS 236

42 BTECH/10718/24 Anusha  Choudhary PH24101 PHYSICS 236

43 BTECH/10655/24 SAURYA  RAJ PH24101 PHYSICS 236

44 BTECH/11023/24 Mehul  Kumar PH24101 PHYSICS 236



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

45 BTECH/10624/24 SANGEET  ORAON PH24101 PHYSICS 236

46 BTECH/10661/24 MANISHA  HEMBROM PH24101 PHYSICS 236

47 BTECH/10753/24 MANISHA  ORAON PH24101 PHYSICS 236

48 BTECH/10775/24 MOHAN  BOIPAI PH24101 PHYSICS 236

49 BTECH/11027/24 Himanshu  Kumar PH24101 PHYSICS 236

50 BTECH/10210/24 Shreyaj  Toppo PH24101 PHYSICS 236

51 BTECH/10620/24 AVANTIKA  ORAON PH24101 PHYSICS 236

52 BTECH/10632/24 RADHIKA  TUDU PH24101 PHYSICS 236

53 BTECH/10920/24 SUJEET TANA BHAGAT PH24101 PHYSICS 236

54 BTECH/10323/24 SURYANSH  SINGH PH24101 PHYSICS 236

55 BTECH/10842/24 Lavdiya Praveen Naik PH24101 PHYSICS 236

56 BTECH/10323/24 SURYANSH  SINGH PH24101 PHYSICS 236

57 BTECH/10842/24 Lavdiya Praveen Naik PH24101 PHYSICS 236

58 IPH/10003/23 Shaique   Anwer PH113 PHYSICS 236

59 IPH/10017/23 Abhinav  PH113 PHYSICS 236


